
* * * Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * 
23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 1 MILE USA - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
Top Boys 
     1. JOHN WANDEL, CARS,                            16    0:20:29  
     2. ALEX ARBIOS, SRN,                             17    0:20:43  
     3. ZAC PULSIPHER, DAV,                           17    0:20:44  
     4. SEAN DEVINE, MP,                              18    0:20:57  
     5. MATTHEW RADOS, AIA,                           13    0:20:59  
 
Top Girls 
     1. JAMIE ENGAN, CARS,                            16    0:20:28  
     2. ABBY NIEHOFF, CARS,                           13    0:20:33  
     3. ASHLEY YAMAHATA, AHCC,                        17    0:20:45  
     4. JENNA FAVERO, AH,                             16    0:20:58  
     5. HILARY SCHLAGER, CARS,                        15    0:21:01  
 
 
Division: Boys - 11-12 
       1. CHRISTOPHER SUIDO, PLS,                     12    0:22:03   O'All:    12 
       2. PATRICK HOLMAN, NAPA,                       11    0:23:52   O'All:    22 
       3. JESSE RISINGER, NAPA,                       11    0:23:52   O'All:    23 
       4. RYAN PARODI, VACA,                          12    0:23:53   O'All:    24 
       5. JUSTIN LOMAS, VACA,                         12    0:23:58   O'All:    25 
       6. ANDREW SEITZ, PLS,                          11    0:24:11   O'All:    26 
       7. MICHAEL COUDRIGHT, FAC,                     12    0:25:05   O'All:    29 
       8. CHRISTIAN SPELT, SUNN,                      11    0:25:08   O'All:    30 
       9. KYLE GALBRAITH, SRN,                        11    0:26:04   O'All:    34 
      10. JOE RIGGERT, VACA,                          11    0:26:53   O'All:    37 
      11. ROHAN PATNAIK, FF,                          12    0:27:35   O'All:    40 
      12. JOHN VARLEY, UNAT,                          11    0:27:38   O'All:    41 
      13. BRYAN ANDREWS, DAV,                         12    0:28:01   O'All:    45 
      14. DIRK VANHOVEN, UNAT,                        11    0:31:06   O'All:    47 
      15. BEN PULSIPHER, DAV,                         12    0:31:29   O'All:    48 
      16. PAUL SHAW, TBA,                             12    0:32:32   O'All:    50 
      17. SAM MAXIM, PCM,                             12    0:33:04   O'All:    51 
      18. DYLAN GOODMAN, BEAR,                        12    0:38:15   O'All:    52 
      19. JEFF SHOEMAKER, UNAT,                       11    0:40:52   O'All:    53 
      20. BRANDON REINHARD, TSC,                      12    0:40:55   O'All:    54 
 
Division: Boys - 13-14 
       1. MATTHEW RADOS, AIA,                         13    0:20:59   O'All:     5 
       2. BILLY NELSON, PSH,                          13    0:21:09   O'All:     6 
       3. RYAN GARCIA, WEST,                          13    0:21:34   O'All:     7 
       4. KEVIN DYER, CARS,                           13    0:21:39   O'All:     8 
       5. ALVIN WONG, SCSC,                           14    0:22:00   O'All:    11 
       6. CHRIS STONER, DAV,                          13    0:22:04   O'All:    13 
       7. MATTHEW CAI, SCSC,                          14    0:22:05   O'All:    14 
       8. PATRICK DARROW, PLS,                        14    0:22:24   O'All:    16 
       9. AUSTIN FAVERO, AH,                          14    0:22:56   O'All:    18 
      10. ANDREW MORRELL, VACA,                       13    0:23:20   O'All:    19 
      11. RYAN WALKER, PLS,                           14    0:23:28   O'All:    20 
      12. MATT GRUNERT, CARS,                         14    0:23:40   O'All:    21 
      13. JERRY CRUZ, EBAT,                           13    0:25:13   O'All:    31 
      14. LUCAS SPACIL, SASO,                         13    0:25:18   O'All:    32 
      15. KELVIN GOODMAN, BEAR,                       13    0:26:03   O'All:    33 
      16. SCOTT WANDEL, CARS,                         14    0:26:24   O'All:    36 
      17. MIGUEL BUSTAMANTE, LAMVAC,                  13    0:27:27   O'All:    39 
      18. MAX MARTIN, NAPA,                           14    0:27:41   O'All:    42 
      19. JEFFREY BRYAN, VACA,                        13    0:27:42   O'All:    43 
      20. JOSHUA PITCHFORD, UNAT,                     13    0:27:44   O'All:    44 
      21. SAM BALLARD, CARS,                          13    0:29:13   O'All:    46 
      22. SEAMUS CRONIN, UNAT,                        14    0:32:17   O'All:    49 



 
Division: Boys - 15-16 
       1. JOHN WANDEL, CARS,                          16    0:20:29   O'All:     1 
       2. ERIK PFEIFFER, SRN,                         15    0:21:44   O'All:     9 
       3. MAX MARTINEZ, PSH,                          15    0:21:51   O'All:    10 
       4. MICHAEL MC CLURE, NVST,                     16    0:22:23   O'All:    15 
       5. MATTHEW OLDENHAGE, EBAT,                    16    0:22:51   O'All:    17 
       6. SCOTT MORGAN, UNAT,                         16    0:24:14   O'All:    27 
       7. DANILA POSSOKHOV, KYSC,                     15    0:24:59   O'All:    28 
 
Division: Boys - 17-18 
       1. ALEX ARBIOS, SRN,                           17    0:20:43   O'All:     2 
       2. ZAC PULSIPHER, DAV,                         17    0:20:44   O'All:     3 
       3. SEAN DEVINE, MP,                            18    0:20:57   O'All:     4 
       4. MATT SUSSKIND, UNAT,                        17    0:26:14   O'All:    35 
       5. MIKE FREEMAN, UNAT,                         17    0:27:08   O'All:    38 
 
Division: Girls - 11-12 
       1. MARY BROWN, OAS,                            12    0:23:27   O'All:    19 
       2. PAIGE FARRELL, VACA,                        12    0:24:00   O'All:    23 
       3. ANNA GOLDSTEIN, BEAR,                       12    0:24:36   O'All:    26 
       4. AMANDA FAVERO, AH,                          12    0:25:14   O'All:    29 
       5. MADELINE DI RADO, SRM,                      11    0:25:20   O'All:    32 
       6. LESLEY PFEIFFER, SRN,                       11    0:25:20   O'All:    33 
       7. KIMMIE HARRIS, SRN,                         12    0:25:22   O'All:    34 
       8. KATIE ANDERSON, VACA,                       12    0:25:36   O'All:    37 
       9. STEPHANIE STEIL, NEPTUNES,                  11    0:25:38   O'All:    38 
      10. SAMANTHA RADOS, AIA,                        11    0:26:24   O'All:    40 
      11. ANNE PEANASKY, SUNN,                        11    0:26:26   O'All:    42 
      12. MICHELLE GREENOUGH, DAV,                    11    0:26:34   O'All:    44 
      13. MICHAELA MILLER, SUNN,                      11    0:26:44   O'All:    47 
      14. MARLENA NIP, AIA,                           11    0:27:03   O'All:    50 
      15. BROOKE BARTLEY, VVSC,                       12    0:28:05   O'All:    57 
      16. ELIZABETH HOLMAN, NAPA,                     12    0:28:10   O'All:    58 
      17. ALYSSA CHEW, EBAT,                          12    0:28:16   O'All:    60 
      18. ALLYSON BEACH, NEPTUNES,                    12    0:28:24   O'All:    62 
      19. VICTORIA OWENS, WAVE,                       12    0:29:15   O'All:    64 
      20. ALANNA NG, TVA,                             12    0:29:29   O'All:    66 
      21. MICHAELA LAMBERT, NAPA,                     11    0:31:10   O'All:    70 
      22. CARRIE SIBBALD, TVA,                        11    0:31:43   O'All:    72 
      23. HALEY BISGAARD, TVA,                        11    0:33:00   O'All:    73 
      24. VIRGINIA MARCUS, AIA,                       11    0:33:02   O'All:    74 
      25. TAMSIN AVRA, SUNN,                          11    0:33:44   O'All:    75 
 
Division: Girls - 13-14 
       1. ABBY NIEHOFF, CARS,                         13    0:20:33   O'All:     2 
       2. DORI BLAND, NAPA,                           14    0:22:05   O'All:     8 
       3. JULIA LARSON, AD,                           13    0:22:45   O'All:    10 
       4. ELIZABETH ARNASON, BEAR,                    14    0:23:05   O'All:    13 
       5. LIV JENSEN, PASA,                           14    0:23:11   O'All:    14 
       6. PETRA BARTON, LAMV,                         13    0:23:12   O'All:    15 
       7. CHRISTINA GEORGE, VACA,                     13    0:23:21   O'All:    17 
       8. ARIEL FEENEY, DAV,                          13    0:23:26   O'All:    18 
       9. DANIELLE JUDGE, CARS,                       14    0:23:32   O'All:    20 
      10. CHARDONNAY BITER-MUNDT, NAPA,               13    0:23:33   O'All:    21 
      11. KAYLA COX, TVA,                             13    0:24:06   O'All:    25 
      12. TATUM BOEHNKE, CARS,                        13    0:25:04   O'All:    28 
      13. JESSICA MEYER, PSL,                         13    0:26:25   O'All:    41 
      14. SAMANTHA ASHMORE, CARS,                     14    0:26:36   O'All:    45 
      15. ANDREA BELL, SASO,                          14    0:26:37   O'All:    46 
      16. JENNIFER BONE, FF,                          13    0:26:52   O'All:    49 
      17. JESSICA TROTH, SASO,                        14    0:27:34   O'All:    53 
      18. ADRIENNE THOMAS, VACA,                      13    0:28:28   O'All:    63 



      19. EMMA MARSH, VACA,                           13    0:30:02   O'All:    67 
      20. REBECCA WOODRUFF, DAV,                      13    0:30:54   O'All:    69 
      21. ASHLEY MILLER, EBAT,                        13    0:31:11   O'All:    71 
 
Division: Girls - 15-16 
       1. JAMIE ENGAN, CARS,                          16    0:20:28   O'All:     1 
       2. JENNA FAVERO, AH,                           16    0:20:58   O'All:     4 
       3. HILARY SCHLAGER, CARS,                      15    0:21:01   O'All:     5 
       4. REBEKAH NIEHOFF, CARS,                      15    0:21:49   O'All:     7 
       5. BARBARA PERKINS, CARS,                      15    0:22:08   O'All:     9 
       6. ROBYN SHAFFER, DAV,                         16    0:22:57   O'All:    12 
       7. EMILY POOL, UNAT,                           15    0:24:04   O'All:    24 
       8. CAITLIN CORWIN, NAPA,                       15    0:24:44   O'All:    27 
       9. KATHERINE LEIPPER, PST,                     16    0:25:16   O'All:    30 
      10. HANNAH MAC KAY, WAVE,                       15    0:25:27   O'All:    35 
      11. ELYSE TUNZI, SRN,                           15    0:25:36   O'All:    36 
      12. RACHEL YEUNG, FF,                           16    0:26:13   O'All:    39 
      13. EMILY GRIFFOUL, PST,                        16    0:26:30   O'All:    43 
      14. STEPHANIE TSUYEMURA, FF,                    16    0:26:49   O'All:    48 
      15. LORETTA RODDY, UNAT,                        16    0:27:04   O'All:    51 
      16. ALICIA GORECKI, NAPA,                       15    0:27:06   O'All:    52 
      17. KATI WRANGELL, SLUG,                        16    0:27:34   O'All:    54 
      18. MONIKA SPACIL, SASO,                        15    0:27:39   O'All:    55 
      19. CHELSEA KAHN, DAV,                          15    0:28:00   O'All:    56 
      20. ANDREA CHEW, EBAT,                          15    0:28:13   O'All:    59 
      21. STEPHANIE PITCHFORD, UNAT,                  15    0:28:19   O'All:    61 
      22. DANA ISOKAWA, PST,                          16    0:29:18   O'All:    65 
      23. ALEXANDRIA LUFTING, FF,                     16    0:30:45   O'All:    68 
 
Division: Girls- 17-18 
       1. ASHLEY YAMAHATA, AHCC,                      17    0:20:45   O'All:     3 
       2. EMILY PARKER, MP,                           18    0:21:04   O'All:     6 
       3. KIM SHAFFER, DAV,                           17    0:22:56   O'All:    11 
       4. ANNIKA LARSON, LAMV,                        17    0:23:15   O'All:    16 
       5. MEGHAN PETER, SRN,                          18    0:23:41   O'All:    22 
 
 
* * * BOYS OVERALL Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * 
23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 1 MILE USA - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
  1. JOHN WANDEL, CARS,                               16    0:20:29    15 - 16 /   1 
  2. ALEX ARBIOS, SRN,                                17    0:20:43    17 - 18 /   1 
  3. ZAC PULSIPHER, DAV,                              17    0:20:44    17 - 18 /   2 
  4. SEAN DEVINE, MP,                                 18    0:20:57    17 - 18 /   3 
  5. MATTHEW RADOS, AIA,                              13    0:20:59    13 - 14 /   1 
  6. BILLY NELSON, PSH,                               13    0:21:09    13 - 14 /   2 
  7. RYAN GARCIA, WEST,                               13    0:21:34    13 - 14 /   3 
  8. KEVIN DYER, CARS,                                13    0:21:39    13 - 14 /   4 
  9. ERIK PFEIFFER, SRN,                              15    0:21:44    15 - 16 /   2 
 10. MAX MARTINEZ, PSH,                               15    0:21:51    15 - 16 /   3 
 11. ALVIN WONG, SCSC,                                14    0:22:00    13 - 14 /   5 
 12. CHRISTOPHER SUIDO, PLS,                          12    0:22:03    11 - 12 /   1 
 13. CHRIS STONER, DAV,                               13    0:22:04    13 - 14 /   6 
 14. MATTHEW CAI, SCSC,                               14    0:22:05    13 - 14 /   7 
 15. MICHAEL MC CLURE, NVST,                          16    0:22:23    15 - 16 /   4 
 16. PATRICK DARROW, PLS,                             14    0:22:24    13 - 14 /   8 
 17. MATTHEW OLDENHAGE, EBAT,                         16    0:22:51    15 - 16 /   5 
 18. AUSTIN FAVERO, AH,                               14    0:22:56    13 - 14 /   9 
 19. ANDREW MORRELL, VACA,                            13    0:23:20    13 - 14 /  10 
 20. RYAN WALKER, PLS,                                14    0:23:28    13 - 14 /  11 
 21. MATT GRUNERT, CARS,                              14    0:23:40    13 - 14 /  12 
 22. PATRICK HOLMAN, NAPA,                            11    0:23:52    11 - 12 /   2 
 23. JESSE RISINGER, NAPA,                            11    0:23:52    11 - 12 /   3 



 24. RYAN PARODI, VACA,                               12    0:23:53    11 - 12 /   4 
 25. JUSTIN LOMAS, VACA,                              12    0:23:58    11 - 12 /   5 
 26. ANDREW SEITZ, PLS,                               11    0:24:11    11 - 12 /   6 
 27. SCOTT MORGAN, UNAT,                              16    0:24:14    15 - 16 /   6 
 28. DANILA POSSOKHOV, KYSC,                          15    0:24:59    15 - 16 /   7 
 29. MICHAEL COUDRIGHT, FAC,                          12    0:25:05    11 - 12 /   7 
 30. CHRISTIAN SPELT, SUNN,                           11    0:25:08    11 - 12 /   8 
 31. JERRY CRUZ, EBAT,                                13    0:25:13    13 - 14 /  13 
 32. LUCAS SPACIL, SASO,                              13    0:25:18    13 - 14 /  14 
 33. KELVIN GOODMAN, BEAR,                            13    0:26:03    13 - 14 /  15 
 34. KYLE GALBRAITH, SRN,                             11    0:26:04    11 - 12 /   9 
 35. MATT SUSSKIND, UNAT,                             17    0:26:14    17 - 18 /   4 
 36. SCOTT WANDEL, CARS,                              14    0:26:24    13 - 14 /  16 
 37. JOE RIGGERT, VACA,                               11    0:26:53    11 - 12 /  10 
 38. MIKE FREEMAN, UNAT,                              17    0:27:08    17 - 18 /   5 
 39. MIGUEL BUSTAMANTE, LAMVAC,                       13    0:27:27    13 - 14 /  17 
 40. ROHAN PATNAIK, FF,                               12    0:27:35    11 - 12 /  11 
 41. JOHN VARLEY, UNAT,                               11    0:27:38    11 - 12 /  12 
 42. MAX MARTIN, NAPA,                                14    0:27:41    13 - 14 /  18 
 43. JEFFREY BRYAN, VACA,                             13    0:27:42    13 - 14 /  19 
 44. JOSHUA PITCHFORD, UNAT,                          13    0:27:44    13 - 14 /  20 
 45. BRYAN ANDREWS, DAV,                              12    0:28:01    11 - 12 /  13 
 46. SAM BALLARD, CARS,                               13    0:29:13    13 - 14 /  21 
 47. DIRK VANHOVEN, UNAT,                             11    0:31:06    11 - 12 /  14 
 48. BEN PULSIPHER, DAV,                              12    0:31:29    11 - 12 /  15 
 49. SEAMUS CRONIN, UNAT,                             14    0:32:17    13 - 14 /  22 
 50. PAUL SHAW, TBA,                                  12    0:32:32    11 - 12 /  16 
 51. SAM MAXIM, PCM,                                  12    0:33:04    11 - 12 /  17 
 52. DYLAN GOODMAN, BEAR,                             12    0:38:15    11 - 12 /  18 
 53. JEFF SHOEMAKER, UNAT,                            11    0:40:52    11 - 12 /  19 
 54. BRANDON REINHARD, TSC,                           12    0:40:55    11 - 12 /  20 
 
 
* * * GIRLS OVERALL Results by ON YOUR MARK * * * 
23RD ANNUAL LAKE BERRYESSA SWIM - 1 MILE USA - JUNE 5, 2004 
 
  1. JAMIE ENGAN, CARS,                               16    0:20:28    15 - 16 /   1 
  2. ABBY NIEHOFF, CARS,                              13    0:20:33    13 - 14 /   1 
  3. ASHLEY YAMAHATA, AHCC,                           17    0:20:45    17 - 18 /   1 
  4. JENNA FAVERO, AH,                                16    0:20:58    15 - 16 /   2 
  5. HILARY SCHLAGER, CARS,                           15    0:21:01    15 - 16 /   3 
  6. EMILY PARKER, MP,                                18    0:21:04    17 - 18 /   2 
  7. REBEKAH NIEHOFF, CARS,                           15    0:21:49    15 - 16 /   4 
  8. DORI BLAND, NAPA,                                14    0:22:05    13 - 14 /   2 
  9. BARBARA PERKINS, CARS,                           15    0:22:08    15 - 16 /   5 
 10. JULIA LARSON, AD,                                13    0:22:45    13 - 14 /   3 
 11. KIM SHAFFER, DAV,                                17    0:22:56    17 - 18 /   3 
 12. ROBYN SHAFFER, DAV,                              16    0:22:57    15 - 16 /   6 
 13. ELIZABETH ARNASON, BEAR,                         14    0:23:05    13 - 14 /   4 
 14. LIV JENSEN, PASA,                                14    0:23:11    13 - 14 /   5 
 15. PETRA BARTON, LAMV,                              13    0:23:12    13 - 14 /   6 
 16. ANNIKA LARSON, LAMV,                             17    0:23:15    17 - 18 /   4 
 17. CHRISTINA GEORGE, VACA,                          13    0:23:21    13 - 14 /   7 
 18. ARIEL FEENEY, DAV,                               13    0:23:26    13 - 14 /   8 
 19. MARY BROWN, OAS,                                 12    0:23:27    11 - 12 /   1 
 20. DANIELLE JUDGE, CARS,                            14    0:23:32    13 - 14 /   9 
 21. CHARDONNAY BITER-MUNDT, NAPA,                    13    0:23:33    13 - 14 /  10 
 22. MEGHAN PETER, SRN,                               18    0:23:41    17 - 18 /   5 
 23. PAIGE FARRELL, VACA,                             12    0:24:00    11 - 12 /   2 
 24. EMILY POOL, UNAT,                                15    0:24:04    15 - 16 /   7 
 25. KAYLA COX, TVA,                                  13    0:24:06    13 - 14 /  11 
 26. ANNA GOLDSTEIN, BEAR,                            12    0:24:36    11 - 12 /   3 
 27. CAITLIN CORWIN, NAPA,                            15    0:24:44    15 - 16 /   8 



 28. TATUM BOEHNKE, CARS,                             13    0:25:04    13 - 14 /  12 
 29. AMANDA FAVERO, AH,                               12    0:25:14    11 - 12 /   4 
 30. KATHERINE LEIPPER, PST,                          16    0:25:16    15 - 16 /   9 
 31. MARIE JOSLIN, TVA,                                     0:25:18     0 -  0 /   1 
 32. MADELINE DI RADO, SRM,                           11    0:25:20    11 - 12 /   5 
 33. LESLEY PFEIFFER, SRN,                            11    0:25:20    11 - 12 /   6 
 34. KIMMIE HARRIS, SRN,                              12    0:25:22    11 - 12 /   7 
 35. HANNAH MAC KAY, WAVE,                            15    0:25:27    15 - 16 /  10 
 36. ELYSE TUNZI, SRN,                                15    0:25:36    15 - 16 /  11 
 37. KATIE ANDERSON, VACA,                            12    0:25:36    11 - 12 /   8 
 38. STEPHANIE STEIL, NEPTUNES,                       11    0:25:38    11 - 12 /   9 
 39. RACHEL YEUNG, FF,                                16    0:26:13    15 - 16 /  12 
 40. SAMANTHA RADOS, AIA,                             11    0:26:24    11 - 12 /  10 
 41. JESSICA MEYER, PSL,                              13    0:26:25    13 - 14 /  13 
 42. ANNE PEANASKY, SUNN,                             11    0:26:26    11 - 12 /  11 
 43. EMILY GRIFFOUL, PST,                             16    0:26:30    15 - 16 /  13 
 44. MICHELLE GREENOUGH, DAV,                         11    0:26:34    11 - 12 /  12 
 45. SAMANTHA ASHMORE, CARS,                          14    0:26:36    13 - 14 /  14 
 46. ANDREA BELL, SASO,                               14    0:26:37    13 - 14 /  15 
 47. MICHAELA MILLER, SUNN,                           11    0:26:44    11 - 12 /  13 
 48. STEPHANIE TSUYEMURA, FF,                         16    0:26:49    15 - 16 /  14 
 49. JENNIFER BONE, FF,                               13    0:26:52    13 - 14 /  16 
 50. MARLENA NIP, AIA,                                11    0:27:03    11 - 12 /  14 
 51. LORETTA RODDY, UNAT,                             16    0:27:04    15 - 16 /  15 
 52. ALICIA GORECKI, NAPA,                            15    0:27:06    15 - 16 /  16 
 53. JESSICA TROTH, SASO,                             14    0:27:34    13 - 14 /  17 
 54. KATI WRANGELL, SLUG,                             16    0:27:34    15 - 16 /  17 
 55. MONIKA SPACIL, SASO,                             15    0:27:39    15 - 16 /  18 
 56. CHELSEA KAHN, DAV,                               15    0:28:00    15 - 16 /  19 
 57. BROOKE BARTLEY, VVSC,                            12    0:28:05    11 - 12 /  15 
 58. ELIZABETH HOLMAN, NAPA,                          12    0:28:10    11 - 12 /  16 
 59. ANDREA CHEW, EBAT,                               15    0:28:13    15 - 16 /  20 
 60. ALYSSA CHEW, EBAT,                               12    0:28:16    11 - 12 /  17 
 61. STEPHANIE PITCHFORD, UNAT,                       15    0:28:19    15 - 16 /  21 
 62. ALLYSON BEACH, NEPTUNES,                         12    0:28:24    11 - 12 /  18 
 63. ADRIENNE THOMAS, VACA,                           13    0:28:28    13 - 14 /  18 
 64. VICTORIA OWENS, WAVE,                            12    0:29:15    11 - 12 /  19 
 65. DANA ISOKAWA, PST,                               16    0:29:18    15 - 16 /  22 
 66. ALANNA NG, TVA,                                  12    0:29:29    11 - 12 /  20 
 67. EMMA MARSH, VACA,                                13    0:30:02    13 - 14 /  19 
 68. ALEXANDRIA LUFTING, FF,                          16    0:30:45    15 - 16 /  23 
 69. REBECCA WOODRUFF, DAV,                           13    0:30:54    13 - 14 /  20 
 70. MICHAELA LAMBERT, NAPA,                          11    0:31:10    11 - 12 /  21 
 71. ASHLEY MILLER, EBAT,                             13    0:31:11    13 - 14 /  21 
 72. CARRIE SIBBALD, TVA,                             11    0:31:43    11 - 12 /  22 
 73. HALEY BISGAARD, TVA,                             11    0:33:00    11 - 12 /  23 
 74. VIRGINIA MARCUS, AIA,                            11    0:33:02    11 - 12 /  24 
 75. TAMSIN AVRA, SUNN,                               11    0:33:44    11 - 12 /  25 
 
� 


